
MARYLAND COLLEGE COLLABORATION FOR STUDENT VETERANS CONTACT LIST

Name Title Institution Contact

Jennifer L. Engelbach Associate Registrar Allegany College of Maryland jengelbach@allegany.edu

Cheryl Miller Virtual Campus Liaison Anne Arundel Community College camiller@AACC.EDU

Janice Gabriel-Tucci Anne Arundel Community College jagabriel@aacc.edu

Catherine Cornish Assistant, Military Veterans Center Anne Arundel Community College cdcornish@aacc.edu

Detra Hooper Assistant Director, VA Cert. Official Anne Arundel Community College ddhooper1@aacc.edu

Tiim Burkhalter Director of Student Conduct, Special Proj. Anne Arundel Community College trburkhalter@aacc.edu

Brenda A. Reilly Billing and Collection Supervisor Anne Arundel Community College bareilly@aacc.edu

Nicholas Laureys VA Certifying Official Baltimore City Community College nlaureys@bccc.edu

Shirley Hunter-Johnson Records & Registration Baltimore City Community College shunter@bccc.edu

Deanna Latgis Associate Registrar Baltimore International College dlatgis@stratford.edu

Herb Mills VA Coordinator Bowie State University hmills@bowiestate.edu 

Jerry Isaac Director, Office of Continuing Education Bowie State University jisaac@bowiestate.edu

April Johnson Director, Career Development Center Bowie State University aljohnson@bowiestate.edu

Rosetta Price Employer Services Manager Bowie State University rprice@bowiestate.edu

Dorothy Wigglesworth Coop Education and Internships Bowie State University dwigglesworth@bowiestate.edu

Meghan Young Director of Admissions Operations Capitol College mayoung@capitol‐college.edu
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Suzanne Thompson Director of Financial Aid Capitol College sthompson@capitol‐college.edu

Jessica Martin Retention Coordinator Carroll Community College jmartin@carrollcc.edu

Shanna Kibler
Assistant Director of Financial Aid/VA
Certifying Official Carroll Community College skibler@carrollcc.edu

David Linthicum Interim Dean, Academic Programs Cecil College dlinthicum@cecil.edu

Melanie Ford Enrollment Management Specialist Cecil College mford@cecil.edu

Donna Staab Cecil College staa9311@cecil.edu

Cathy Q. Skelley Student Engagement & Civility Officer Cecil College cskelley@cecil.edu

Maureen Conlon Director of Advising & Assessment Chesapeake College mconlon@chesapeake.edu

Jennifer Dunker Assistant Registrar Chesapeake College jdunker@chesapeake.edu

Bob Henry Coordinator of Veterans Affairs College of Southern Maryland rhenry@csmd.edu

Ann Penick Counselor College of Southern Maryland apenick@csmd.edu

Carol Harrison Registrar College of Southern Maryland charrison@csmd.edu 

Jackie Cymek VA Certifying Official
Community College Baltimore County
Essex jcymek2@ccbcmd.edu

Ileane Smith Community College Baltimore County ismith@ccbcmd.edu

Caroline Scott Dean of College Life
Community College Baltimore County
Catonsville cscott@CCBCmd.edu
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Mark Gay Coordinator Fin Aid & Vet Affairs
Community College Baltimore County
Catonsville mgay@CCBCmd.edu

Jacqueline Hall Veteran Resource Assistants 
Community College Baltimore County
Catonsville jmhall@CCBCmd.edu

Valerie Schmale Veteran Resource Assistants 
Community College Baltimore County
Catonsville vschmale@CCBCmd.edu

Barbra Towers Interim Dean of Enrolment Manegment 
Community College Baltimore County
Catonsville btower@CCBCmd.edu

Frank Murray VA Certifying Official
Community College Baltimore County
Catonsville fmurray@ccbcmd.edu

Ellen Robinson VA Certifying Official
Community College Baltimore County
Catonsville erobinson2@CCBCmd.edu 

Tracey Duggan VA Certifying Official
Community College Baltimore County
Dundalk tduggan@ccbcmd.edu

Nancy Shualy Academic Advisor
Community College Baltimore County
Essex Campus nshualy@CCBCmd.edu

Mose Cartier Director, Office of Financial Aid Coppin State University mcartier@coppin.edu

Dr. Lelia Washington Director Student Support Services Coppin State University lwashington@coppin.edu

DeChell Forbes Rector, Honors College Coppin State University dforbes@coppin.edu

Mark Saunders Coordinator, McNair Program Coppin State University msaunders@coppin.edu

Jennifer R. Harris, MS
VA Certifying Official
Assistant Registrar Coppin State University jharris@coppin.edu

Rachel Nachlas Coordinator of Veterans Services Frederick Community College rnachlas@frederick.edu

Lori Henry VA Certifying Official Frederick Community College lhenry@frederick.edu

Patrick Deasy Veterans Affairs Office Frostburg State University pdeasy@frostburg.edu

Kathy Fauber Financial Aid/Veterans Affairs Counselor Garrett College kathy.fauber@garrettcollege.edu
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Goucher College

Gloria Hughes Enrollment Assistant Hagerstown Community College gjhughes@hagerstowncc.edu

Jamie Bachtell Disability Support Services Hagerstown Community College jlbachtell@hagerstowncc.edu

Monica Hutchins Veteran Academic Advisor Hagerstown Community College mthutchins@hagerstowncc.edu

Kevin Crawford Recruitment Coordinator Hagerstown Community College klcrawford@hagerstowncc.edu

Alex Zombro Admissions Specialist for Prior Learning Hagerstown Community College abzombro@hagerstowncc.edu

Lorraine Peniston Disability Services Harford Community College lpenisto@harford.edu

Janet Mathias Student Development Specialist Harford Community College jamathias@harford.edu

Marty Kindsvatter Site Director Harford Community College mkindsva@harford.edu

Priscilla Mint Coordinator for College Life Harford Community College pmint@harford.edu

Janice Cassady VA Certifying Official Harford Community College jcassady@harford.edu

Roger Hoover Advising, Career and Transfer Services Harford Community College rohoover@harford.edu

Bill Elliot Coordinator for Human Development Harford Community College belliott@harford.edu

David Mack Student Development Specialist Harford Community College dmack@harford.edu

Elaine Entersz Assistant Registrar Hood College entersz@hood.edu

Susan Erb Associate Director of Financial Aid Hood College erb@hood.edu

Olayta Rigsby Coordinator of Records and Registration Howard Community College origsby@howardcc.edu
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Victoria Cardoni VA Assistant Howard Community College vcardoni@howardcc.edu

Alvin Flores Director of Finance ITT Technical Institute aeflores@itt‐tech.edu

Peggy Flynn Associate Registrar Johns Hopkins, School of Education peggy.flynn@jhu.edu

Dawn Kostik  VA Certifying Official Johns Hopkins, School of Education dkostik@jhu.edu

Gail Rauenzahn 
Associate Registrar, Veterans, and
Certification Services Johns Hopkins rauey@jhu.edu

Leslie Lawrence
Administrative Coordinator,
Registrars Office Johns Hopkins, Carey Business School lesliemarie@jhu.edu

Paul Carroll ROTC Commander Johns Hopkins pcarrol9@jhu.edu

Nancy Carr Transcript Coordinator Johns Hopkins ncarr5@jhu.edu

Martha Gamble Asst. Registrar Johns Hopkins mgamble2@jhu.edu

Jamie Tuminello
Administrative Coordinator,
Registrars Office

Johns Hopkins University
School of Medicine jwalton7@jhmi.edu

Beverley Peters Asst. Director of Administrative Services Lincoln College of Technology bpeters@lincolntech.com

Michael Oakley Assistant Director of Financial Aid Lincoln College of Technology moakley@lincolntech.com

Melaina Valentine-GreskVA Certifying Official Loyola University mvalentinegresko@loyola.edu

Rita Steiner Director of Records Loyola University rsteiner@loyola.edu

Nicole Mirando Asst. Director of Records Loyola University nmmirando@loyola.edu

1LT Gregg Zavadsky State Education Manager Maryland Army National Guard gregg.zavadsky@ng.army.mil

Christine Peterson Assoc. Dean and Registrar Maryland Institute College of Art cpetersn@mica.edu 
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Edna Blackwell Executive Asst. Enrollment Services Maryland Institute College of Art eblackwell@mica.edu 

Christine Lindquist Financial Aid Maryland Institute College of Art clindquist@mica.edu 

Peter Dubeau  Associate Dean of Continuing Studies Maryland Institute College of Art pdubeau@mica.edu

Jan Kiphart Registrar McDaniel College jkiphart@mcdaniel.edu

Ellie Geiman Director of Financial Aid McDaniel College egeiman@mcdaniel.edu

Rose Blizzard VA Certifying Official McDaniel College rblizzard@mcdaniel.edu

Christine Workman Director of Student Engagement McDaniel College cworkman@mcdaniel.edu

Joanna Starling Combat2College
Montgomery College
Rockville Campus joanna.starling@montgomerycollege.edu

Jason Franklin Combat2College
Montgomery College
Rockville Campus jason.franklin@montgomerycollege.edu

Tuyet Nguyen-Jackson Admissions & Registration Supervisor
Mongomery College
Rockville Campus VA@montgomerycollege.edu

Rose Sachs Chairperson, Disability Support Services
Montgomery College
Rockville Campus rose.sachs@montgomerycollege.edu

Eunice Akitobi Campus Registrar
Montgomery College
Rockville Campus eunice.akitobi@montgomerycollege.edu

Joseph Bozeman
Executive Director of Enrollment 
Management and Veteran Services Morgan State University joseph.bozeman@morgan.edu

Stacey Tyson Records and Registration Morgan State University stacey.tyson@morgan.edu

Tamera Farrar Transfer Mentor Morgan State University tamera.farrar@morgan.edu
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Kelvin Jenkins Asst. Director for Marketing Morgan State University kelvin.jenkins@morgan.edu

Uchechi Njoku Transfer Mentor Morgan State University uchechi.njoku@morgan.edu

William M. Carson 
Director of Career Development
Veteran Committee Morgan State University william.carson@morgan.edu 

Edward Nolan Warriors to Workforce Program Mount St. Mary's University enolan@msmary.edu

Jeremy Walick Student Veterans Affairs President Mount St. Mary's University jmwallick@email.msmary.edu

Deborah Powell
Director of Graduate and Adult Business
Programs Mount St. Mary's University dpowell@msmary.edu

Frank Granillo Director, Financial Aid National Labor College fgranillo@nlc.edu

Dr. Melanye Smith Faculty Member National Labor College msmith@nlc.edu 

Cleo Margetas Academic Records Specialist Notre Dame of Maryland University cmargetas@ndm.edu

Laura Janicki Academic Records Specialist Notre Dame of Maryland University ljanicki@ndm.edu

Mary Alice Adams Student Accounts Assistant Notre Dame of Maryland University madams@ndm.edu

Vera Bagley Director, Admission & Records Prince George's Community College bagleyvl@pgcc.edu

Dwayne Bourgeois  Manager, Veterans Services Prince George's Community College bourgedp@pgcc.edu

Sharon Soule Prince George's Community College soulesx@pgcc.edu

Ike Templeton Veterans Assistant Prince George's Community College templeix@pgcc.edu

Robert Landolt
President, Student Military and Veterans 
Association Salisbury University rl08297@gulls.salisbury.edu

Lauren Friedman Registrar, Grad Assistant Salisbury University swregistrar6@salisbury.edu
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Elizabeth Iannelli Coordinator of Student Records Salisbury University emiannelli@salisbury.edu 

Andrea Manning Associate Registrar Sojourner-Douglass College amanning@host.sdc.edu

St. John's College

Paula Thigpen Registrar St. Mary’s Seminary and University pthigpen@stmarys.edu

Susan Bennett Registar St. Mary's College of Maryland sabennett@smcm.edu

Anthony Guzman Office of the Registrar St. Mary's College of Maryland arguzman@smcm.edu

Nick Tulley Assistant Registrar St. Mary's College of Maryland nbtulley@smcm.edu

Kristin N. Raiswell
Student Records Specialist &
VA Certifying Official Stevenson University kraiswell@stevenson.edu

Renata Bass TESST Coll. of Technology - Baltimore rbass@tesst.com

Mary Ann Fitzgerald TESST Coll. of Technology - Towson mfitzgerald@tesst.com

Blaine Haines TESST Coll. of Technology - Beltsville bhaines@tesst.com

Tracy Miller Academic Advisor Towson University tmiller@towson.edu 

Patrick Young Coordinator of Veterans Services Towson University pyoung@towson.edu 

Karyn Schulz Director, Center for Educational Access University of Baltimore kschulz@ubalt.edu
Heather Owens Federal Programs Manager University of Baltimore howens@ubalt.edu

Cynthia Rice
Director of Student Development
and Leadership

University of Maryland -
Baltimore crice@umaryland.edu 

Reina Arai Pomeroy Program Manager, Academic Affairs
University of Maryland -
Baltimore rapomeroy@umaryland.edu
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Dan Barnhart Director of Off Campus Student Services
University of Maryland Baltimore -
County barnhart@umbc.edu

Lori De Thomas
Academic Program Specialist, Special 
Enrollments

University of Maryland Baltimore -
County dethomas@umbc.edu

Ben Goldberg
Assistant Director, Off Campus Student 
Services

University of Maryland Baltimore -
County beng@umbc.edu

Denise Perdue
University of Maryland Baltimore -
County dperdue@umbc.edu

Keisha Campbell Assistant Registrar, Special Enrollments
University of Maryland Baltimore - 
County campbelk@umbc.edu

Fritzie Merriwether 
Special Assistant to the Vice President
for Student Affairs 

University of Maryland Baltimore - 
County charne@umbc.edu

Michael Vivian VA Certifying Official
University of Maryland -
College Park vabenefits@umd.edu

Donna Y. Lim Interim Associate Director
University of Maryland -
College Park dylim@umd.edu

Dr. Marsha
Guenzler-Stevens  Director, Adele H. Stamp Student Union 

University of Maryland -
College Park mguenzle@umd.edu

Cori Carfagno Asst. Director for Engagement
University of Maryland -
College Park cori@umd.edu

Brian Bertges Coordinator, Veteran Student Life
University of Maryland -
College Park bbertges@umd.edu

Michael A. Robinson 
Assistant Director of Transfer
Admissions

University of Maryland -
College Park marobin@umd.edu 

Joseph Alemany Graduate Coordinator
University of Maryland -
College Park alemany@umd.edu

Sally Koblinsky Professor
University of Maryland -
College Park koblinsk@umd.edu

Leigh Leslie Associate Professor
University of Maryland -
College Park lleslie@umd.edu

Emily Cook Project Director
University of Maryland -
College Park etcook@umd.edu

Alan Poe Student Veteran Peer Facilitator
University of Maryland -
College Park poesun@aol.com
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Nancy Kim Student Veteran Peer Facilitator
University of Maryland -
College Park n_kim85@yahoo.com

Raimonda Nuredini Student Services
University of Maryland -
College Park rnuredin@umd.edu

Theresa Pate Certifying Official University of Maryland Dental School tpate@umaryland.edu

Tara Byrd Asst. Director, Scholarships and Grants
University of Maryland School of 
Nursing tbyrd@son.umaryland.edu

Tyrone Young Director of Admissions & Recruitment
University of Maryland -
Eastern Shore tyoung@umes.edu

Denitta Gladding
University of Maryland -
Eastern Shore dgladding@umes.edu

Noelle Atwell Veteran Certification Office
University of Maryland University
College natwell@umuc.edu

Sevgi Rochford
Director Department of Military
Operations

University of Maryland University
College srochford@umuc.edu 

Camille Bryant
Assistant Director Military and
Veterans Advising

University of Maryland University
College cbryant@umuc.edu

Dr. Bonnie M. Fisher Director of Counseling Center Washington College bfisher2@washcoll.edu

Angie Crews
Administrative & Continuous Quality
Improvement Coordinator Washington  Adventist University acrews@wau.edu 

Fred Howard Financial Aid, Veterans Coordinator Wor-Wic Community College fhoward@worwic.edu
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